
 

Summer 2025 Academic Calendar 

Registration Begins for Summer 2024 Monday, April 7 

Memorial Day – Campus Closed Monday, May 26 

First Day of Summer Semester Tuesday, May 27 

Last Day to Add a Course Friday, May 30 

Last Day to Drop without a grade Friday, June 13 

Census Date Friday, June 13 

Deadline to Change Audit/Credit Status Friday, June 13 

Juneteenth Holiday – Campus Closed Thursday, June 19 

Deadline to Apply to Graduate Monday, June 30 

Last Day to Officially Withdraw from ALL Courses Wednesday July 2 

Independence Day Holiday – Campus Closed July 3-4 

Final Exam Week July 14-18 

Last Day of Summer Semester Friday, July 18 

Final Grades Due Monday, July 21, by Noon 

Summer Graduate Completion Date Friday, July 18 
 


